
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Nr.
18
48
12
31
80
99
74
034
42
090
46
83

Nome
Daniel Ferezini Brust
Jhonathan Piai Maule
Christiano Ferraz de Barros
Fábio Cesar Ramiro
Pedro B. Mole
Didi 300
Ricardo de Camargo
Caco
Giresse Zucco El Kurdi
Lukas Oliveira
Henrique Poli
Vitor Neto

Melhor Tm
1:31.197
1:44.987
1:55.077
1:55.091
2:03.543
2:03.713
2:07.790
2:27.053
2:39.123
2:45.396
2:47.595
3:48.590

Melhor Spd
106,582
92,583
84,465
84,455
78,677
78,569
76,062
66,099
61,085
58,768
57,997
42,522

Classe
Amarelo
Verde
Curso
Amarelo
Vermelho
Vermelho
Curso
Verde
Curso
Verde
Curso
Amarelo

2o. melhor
2:11.375
1:47.593
1:56.077
1:55.550
2:07.741
2:07.702
2:09.697
2:32.476
2:39.499
2:58.167
2:59.806

-.---

Na volta
1
3
5
3
3
3
6
4
3
2
2
1

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day XmotoX
Domingo

3a Curso

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

08/04/2018 12:55

08/04/2018 Autodromo Capuava

Impresso: 08/04/2018 14:50:56
Crono Verde rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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